
First name Surname Groups Email Address Village/town Post code Phone 
number

Sue Allen "Red 2","Orange" sue.allen7@ntlworld.com 183 Putnoe 
St 

Bedford MK41 8JR 01234 407264

Vince Arthur "Red 2","Blue" vincejarthur@hotmail.com MK40 4GH 07941 389248
Roy Ashley "Red 1","Blue" erashley@btinternet.com 23 Brook 

Way
Bromham MK43 8PG 01234 825114

Trevor Banyard-Smith "Red 1","Blue" trevor.bs@talk21.com 5 Glebe 
Road

Bedford MK40 2PL 07762 824943

Elizabeth Belcher "Red 2","Blue" Cebelcher@outlook.com 10 Horne 
Lane

Potton SG19 2LS 01767 261221

Janet Bird "Red 2","Blue" janetbird44@gmail.com 120 Deep 
Spinney, 
Biddenham

Bedford MK40 4QN 07968 977569

Rob Bollington "Red 1","Orange" rob.bollington@btinternet.com Willington 07970 074388
Helen Busby "Orange","Jade" helen@thebusbys.co.uk 07887 486768
Angela Chappell "Red 2","Blue" angela.chappell23@btinternet.com 29 Elger 

Close
Biddenham MK40 4AU 01234 216021

Sandra Cuthbert "Red 
1","Blue","Jade","
Green"

cuthbertsandra@hotmail.com 28 Stancliffe 
Road

Bedford MK41 9AP 07801 848712

Christine Dewbury "Red 
2","Blue","Jade"

christine.dewbury@btinternet.com 30 Home 
Close

Sharnbrook, 
Bedford

MK44 1PQ 01234 781686

David Exon "Red 1","Blue" david.exon@iscamanagement.co.uk Oakley MK43 7RB 07779 020438
Martin Fannon "Red 2","Orange" msfannon@gmail.com 22 Belvoir 

Walk
Putnoe, 
Bedford

MK41 8LE 01234 954102

Jean Frampton "Red 1","Blue" jean_frampton@yahoo.co.uk 22 The 
Woodlands

Broom SG18 9NH 07985 281698

Audrey Gant "Green" audrey.gant@myphone.coop 2 Peach's 
Close

Harrold, 
Bedford

MK43 7DX 01234 721039

Rose Houghton "Red 2","Orange" rehoughton29@gmail.com 2a Darlow 
Drive

Biddenham, 
Bedford

MK40 4AX 07403 715759

Nick Houghton "Red 2" nickhoughton59@gmail.com 2a Darlow Biddenham, MK40 4AX 07962 040617



First name Surname Groups Email Address Village/town Post code Phone 
number

Drive Bedford
Nicola Howard "Red 1","Orange" nicola.howard123@yahoo.com 07719 365987
Val James "Red 2","Blue" valeriejilljames@yahoo.co.uk 07790 323714
Hemant Jariwala "Red 1","Blue" hemantj@ntlworld.com 01234 407675
Jean Jeavons "Red 2","Blue" jeanjeavons@hotmail.com 62 The 

Avenue 
Bletsoe

Bedford MK44 1QF 01234 782440

Pete Jones "Red 2","Orange" petejen.jones@gmail.com 7 Jackman 
Close

Bedford MK43 8PN 07754 348926

Jennifer Jones "Red 1","Blue" petejen.jones@gmail.com 7 Jackman 
Close

Bedford MK43 8PN 01234 826225

Chris Knight "Red 1","Orange" Chris.knight@bcs.org.uk 128 George 
St

Bedford MK40 3SH 01234 401332

John Marsh "Jade","Green" johnandsigi.marsh@gmail.com 46 
Wheathouse 
Close

Bedford MK41 8JX 01234 266003

Carolyn McFarland "Red 
2","Orange","Jade
"

caro_mcf@hotmail.co.uk 07796 811185

Teresa Moon "Red 2","Blue" teresa@marketunderstanding.com 16 Amberley 
Gardens

Bedford MK40 3BT 07818 421103

Richard Moon "Red 2","Blue" richard@richardmoon.com 16 Amberley 
Gardens

Bedford MK40 3BT 07748 183080

Elizabeth Palmer "Red 1","Orange" emp.jdp@outlook.com 07483 891505
Phillipa Partington "Red 

2","Orange","Jade
","Green"

pippinpart@gmail.com 26 
Goldington 
Avenue

Bedford MK40 3BY 01234 350524

Barbara Pheasant "Jade","Green" barbarad2@btinternet.com 2 Burridges 
Close

Stevington MK43 7QE 01234 822573

Roger Pheasant "Jade","Green" rogerphez@gmail.com 2 Burridges 
Close

Stevington MK43 7QE 01234 822573

mailto:pippinpart@gmail.com
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Lynne Ratnett "Red 2","Orange" lynne.ratnett@btinternet.com 74 Caves 
Lane

Bedford MK40 3DN 07811 387561

Neil Ratnett "Red 2","Orange" neil.ratnett@btinternet.com 74 Caves 
Lane

Bedford MK40 3DN 01234 344388

Bernadette Russell "Red 1","Red 2" bernrussell@yahoo.co.uk The Old 
Vicarage, 
Church

Ravensden MK44 2RR 01234 772230

Robin Salter "Green" grrdrsalter464@gmail.com 34 Deep 
Spinney

Bedford MK40 4QH 07908 990812

Jan Shoosmith "Red 
1","Orange","Jade
"

jan@unitysys.co.uk 30 Elger 
Close

Biddenham 
Bedford

MK40 4AU 01234 342706

Christine Taylor "Red 
2","Orange","Jade
"

chrtaylor@tiscali.co.uk 15 
Lavenham 
Drive

Biddenham 
Bedford

MK40 4QR 01234 326856

Gail Trigg "Red 2","Blue" gailajs16@aol.com 9A Brook 
End

Potton SG19 2QS 01767 261786

Helen Vandevelde "Red 1","Blue" helenmk3@aol.com 01234 822476
William Walsh "Red 1","Orange" billy1957walsh@gmail.com 60 

Risborough 
Rd

Bedford MK41 9QP 07927 028471

Martin Whillis "Red 
1","Orange","Jade
"

mandb@care4free.net 10 Canons 
Close

Wootton MK43 9DP 07761 209981

Deb Williams "Red 1","Blue" deb.williams@digitalquay.co.uk 5 Lucas 
Court

Biddenham MK40 4RN 07775 603758

Anne Williams "Jade","Green" annew36@hotmail.com 57 Olney 
Road, 
Lavendon

Olney MK46 4ES 01234 240236

Sally Wright "Red 1","Blue" gs.wright@virgin.net 01234 823246


